Canon PIXMA iP4200

PGI-5PGBK / CLI-8BK / CLI-8C / CLI-8M / CLI-8Y / CLI-8PC / CLI-8PM

Black pigment, Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow, Cyan photo, Magenta photo

Gr.1504 /1503 /1505

Product Specifications Pelikan Supplies

« Technical properties equivalent to the OEM
« Lower print costs per page than the OEM
« Branded product with guarantee

* Microchip included
« Compatible cartridge

Pelikan Product Bulletin

Printer Information

Technology:

CPU speed / Memory:

Performance (ppm):
Resolution (dpi):
Use:

Intro to Market:
Price in € (excl. VAT):

www.pelikan.com

InkJet

9600x2400

SOHO, Private users
September 2005
Ca. €105.-

Felikan ©



Colour

Article-No.

Classification No.
Replaces OEM-Reference

Compatibility

Page Yield

Content

EAN-Code

Content per sales unit
Measurement of carton
Weight per Sales unit
Volume of carton
Content per Mastercarton

Weight per Mastercarton

Measurement of Mastercarton

Volume of Mastercarton

*This page yield is achieved with continuous printing in a Canon PIXMA MP 970 laser printer, in accordance with ISO/IEC 19752 or ISO/IEC 19798. The page yield of this cartridge may vary, depending on

e printer model, the printed text and pictures and other
B ISO 24711

Pelikan Product Bulletin

Black pigment
361691
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4018474361691
1cartridge
60x36x90(+30) mm
63 gr.

0.19 dm3

28 units

1.94 kg

286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm3

Black

361752

C27

CLI-8BK

Cyan
361707
C28

CLI-8C

Magenta
361714
Cc29

CLI-8M

Yellow

361721

c30

CLI-8Y

Pro9000 Mark II,iP4200, iP4300, iP4500, iP5200, iP5200 R, iP5300, iP6600 D, iP6700 D

5075*

13 ml
4018474361752
1cartridge
60x24x90(+30) mm
42 gr.

0.13dm3

44 units

2.03 kg
286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm?

1365*

13 ml
4018474361707
1cartridge
60x24x90(+30) mm
42 gr.

0.13 dm3

44 units

2.03 kg
286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm?

981*

13ml
4018474361714
1cartridge
60x24x90(+30) mm
42 gr.

0.13 dm?

44 units

2.03 kg
286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm?

950*

13 ml
4018474361721
1cartridge
60x24x90(+30) mm
42 gr.

0.13dm3

44 units

2.03 kg
286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm?

Jelikan

Cyan photo
361738
C32

CLI-8PC

7485*

13 ml
4018474361738
1cartridge
60x24x90(+30) mm
42 gr.

0.13dm3

44 units

2.03 kg
286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm?

Magenta photo
361745
33

CLI-8PM

00,
Canon PIXMA MP500, MP530, MP600, MP600 R, MP610, MP800, MP800 R, MP810, MP830, MP950, MP960, MP970, MX850, Pro9000,

7050*

13 ml
4018474361745
1cartridge
60x24x90(+30) mm
42 gr.

0.13 dm?

44 units

2.03 kg
286x191x123 mm

6.72 dm?

All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
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